
  

 

  

  

 

 

MEN’S CATEGORY RESULT 

BEST LIFTERS MEN 

Rank Name Team Cat. Bw Age PULL DIP  Total Points 

1 Georgios Dramitinos Greece -75 70,5 senior 85 150 235 35,38 

2 Valerio Naldi Italy -125 112,75 senior 101,25 185 286,25 34,21 

3 Diego  Macrì Italy -82,5 76,45 junior 100 135 235 33,92 

4 Tomasz Stronjny Poland -82,5 81,7 senior 92,5 145 237,5 33,14 

5 Michal Fila Poland -67,5 65,7 senior 95 115 210 32,81 

6 Piero Russo Italy -82,5 79,75 senior 83,75 140 223,75 31,61 

7 Daniel Wassenaar Netherlands -82,5 78,25 senior 80 130 210 29,95 

8 Riccardo Bonfanti  Italy -75 74,45 junior 86,25 115 201,25 29,45 

9 Andrea Mantello Italy -67,5 65,9 senior 72,5 115 187,5 29,25 

10 Simone Motta Italy -75 73,45 senior 82,5 115 197,5 29,11 

11 Bogdan Avasilichioaei Romania -75 73,3 senior 85 107,5 192,5 28,4 

12 Gabriele  Ciannella  Italy -60 57,25 subjunior 62,5 105 167,5 28,17 

13 Alberto  Dugini  Italy -67,5 65,95 subjunior 75 105 180 28,07 

14 Abhishek Abey  Italy -82,5 82,45 senior 70 130 200 27,78 

15 Mattia  Ferraretto Italy -90 87,45 senior 85 120 205 27,64 

16 Grigoris Grigoropoulos Greece -75 70,6 senior 67,5 112,5 180 27,08 

17 Alessio Fortuna Italy -75 71 senior 75 105 180 27 

18 Mark Van Den Hoogen  Netherlands -67,5 66,7 junior 70 102,5 172,5 26,74 

19 Justin Külen Netherlands -75 72,7 junior 70 107,5 177,5 26,3 

20 Carmine Rizzi Italy -60 59,2 senior 67,5 90 157,5 26,01 

21 Filippo Zanolini Italy -67,5 66,6 junior 66,25 100 166,25 25,79 

22 Danut Paun Romania -90 90 senior 70 107,5 177,5 23,6 

23 Filippo  Beltramme Italy -100 96,85 senior 73,75 110 183,75 23,57 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

24 Francesco Sarto Italy -90 86,55 junior 67,5 105 172,5 23,38 

25 Lorenzo Tiveron Italy -100 95,7 junior 73,75 105 178,75 23,06 

26 Riccardo Valente  Italy -60 58,5 junior 50 87,5 137,5 22,86 

27 Alisher Torebek Kazakhstan -82,5 76,1 junior 50 102,5 152,5 22,07 

28 Niccolo Rinaldi Italy -60 59,05 senior 50 80 130 21,5 

29 Florentin Cismaru Romania -75 72,6 senior 52,5 87,5 140 20,76 

30 Richard Pinter Australia -75 74,1 senior 70 70 140 20,54 

31 Giacomo Baroncini Italy -75 72,55 master 1 55 82,5 137,5 20,4 

32 Denis  Reshanov  Russia -90 89,15 senior 60 90 150 20,04 

33 Diego  Parisi  Italy -60 59,9 subjunior 46,25 75 121,25 19,9 

34 Edgars Risards Jankovskis Ireland -100 98,5 senior 56,25 100 156,25 19,88 

35 Giuseppe  Pecoraro  Italy -82,5 79,2 master 2 55 85 140 19,85 

36 Viktor Sivolgin Russia -67,5 67,25 senior 65 60 125 19,29 

37 Tuomo Kaismala Finland -100 95,55 master 3 55 90 145 18,72 

38 Silviu Tudor Dragan Romania -100 92,35 junior 47,5 95 142,5 18,71 

39 Oleg Vasilenko Russia -82,5 76,3 master 4 50 75 125 18,06 

40 Marco Rossetti Italy -82,5 82,25 master 1 51,25 75 126,25 17,56 

41 Emanuele Cozzolino Italy -60 54,3 junior 40 60 100 17,3 

42 Omer  Faruk Kus Turkiye -125 114,1 junior 55 90 145 17,24 

43 Luciano Attolico Italy -75 72,8 master 3 51,25 62,5 113,75 16,84 

44 Stefano Veronesi Italy -75 74,1 master 4 46,25 65 111,25 16,32 

45 Paolo Della Santa  Switzerland -90 85,85 master 3 45 62,5 107,5 14,63 

46 Simone Abelli Italy -67,5 66,25 master 4 37,5 45 82,5 12,83 

48 Ezio Cravero Italy -82,5 76 master 3 20 50 70 10,14 

49 Marco Colombo Italy -67,5 61,59 master 2 25 35 60 9,7 

DSQ Robert Gyujto Romania -67,5 66,6 junior 0 72,5 72,5 11,25 



CATEGORY MEN -60 KG   

Rank Name Team Cat. Bw Age PULL DIP  Total Points 

1 Gabriele  Ciannella  Italy -60 57,25 subjunior 62,5 105 167,5 28,17 

2 Carmine Rizzi Italy -60 59,2 senior 67,5 90 157,5 26,01 

3 Riccardo Valente  Italy -60 58,5 junior 50 87,5 137,5 22,86 

4 Niccolo Rinaldi Italy -60 59,05 senior 50 80 130 21,5 

5 Diego  Parisi  Italy -60 59,9 subjunior 46,25 75 121,25 19,9 

6 Emanuele Cozzolino Italy -60 54,3 junior 40 60 100 17,3 

            

CATEGORY MEN -67,5 KG   

Rank Name Team Cat. Bw Age PULL DIP  Total Points 

1 Michal Fila Poland -67,5 65,7 senior 95 115 210 32,81 

2 Andrea Mantello Italy -67,5 65,9 senior 72,5 115 187,5 29,25 

3 Alberto  Dugini  Italy -67,5 65,95 subjunior 75 105 180 28,07 

4 Mark Van Den Hoogen  Netherlands -67,5 66,7 junior 70 102,5 172,5 26,74 

5 Filippo Zanolini Italy -67,5 66,6 junior 66,25 100 166,25 25,79 

6 Viktor Sivolgin Russia -67,5 67,25 senior 65 60 125 19,29 

7 Simone Abelli Italy -67,5 66,25 master 4 37,5 45 82,5 12,83 

8 Marco Colombo Italy -67,5 61,59 master 2 25 35 60 9,7 

DSQ Robert Gyujto Romania -67,5 66,6 junior 0 72,5 72,5 11,25 

            

CATEGORY MEN -75 KG   

Rank Name Team Cat. Bw Age PULL DIP  Total Points 

1 Georgios Dramitinos Greece -75 70,5 senior 85 150 235 35,38 

2 Riccardo Bonfanti  Italy -75 74,45 junior 86,25 115 201,25 29,45 

3 Simone Motta Italy -75 73,45 senior 82,5 115 197,5 29,11 

4 Bogdan Avasilichioaei Romania -75 73,3 senior 85 107,5 192,5 28,4 

5 Grigoris Grigoropoulos Greece -75 70,6 senior 67,5 112,5 180 27,08 

6 Alessio Fortuna Italy -75 71 senior 75 105 180 27 

7 Justin Külen Netherlands -75 72,7 junior 70 107,5 177,5 26,3 

8 Florentin Cismaru Romania -75 72,6 senior 52,5 87,5 140 20,76 

9 Richard Pinter Australia -75 74,1 senior 70 70 140 20,54 

10 Giacomo Baroncini Italy -75 72,55 master 1 55 82,5 137,5 20,4 

11 Luciano Attolico Italy -75 72,8 master 3 51,25 62,5 113,75 16,84 

12 Stefano Veronesi Italy -75 74,1 master 4 46,25 65 111,25 16,32 

            



 

 

CATEGORY MEN -82,5 KG   

Rank Name Team Cat. Bw Age PULL DIP  Total Points 

1 Tomasz Stronjny Poland -82,5 81,7 senior 92,5 145 237,5 33,14 

2 Diego  Macrì Italy -82,5 76,45 junior 100 135 235 33,92 

3 Piero Russo Italy -82,5 79,75 senior 83,75 140 223,75 31,61 

4 Daniel Wassenaar Netherlands -82,5 78,25 senior 80 130 210 29,95 

5 Abhishek Abey  Italy -82,5 82,45 senior 70 130 200 27,78 

6 Alisher Torebek Kazakhstan -82,5 76,1 junior 50 102,5 152,5 22,07 

7 Giuseppe  Pecoraro  Italy -82,5 79,2 master 2 55 85 140 19,85 
8 Marco Rossetti Italy -82,5 82,25 master 1 51,25 75 126,25 17,56 

9 Oleg Vasilenko Russia -82,5 76,3 master 4 50 75 125 18,06 

10 Ezio Cravero Italy -82,5 76 master 3 20 50 70 10,14 

            

CATEGORY MEN -90 KG   

Rank Name Team Cat. Bw Age PULL DIP  Total Points 

1 Mattia  Ferraretto Italy -90 87,45 senior 85 120 205 27,64 

2 Danut Paun Romania -90 90 senior 70 107,5 177,5 23,6 

3 Francesco Sarto Italy -90 86,55 junior 67,5 105 172,5 23,38 

4 Denis  Reshanov  Russia -90 89,15 senior 60 90 150 20,04 

5 Paolo Della Santa  Switzerland -90 85,85 master 3 45 62,5 107,5 14,63 

            

CATEGORY MEN -100 KG   

Rank Name Team Cat. Bw Age PULL DIP  Total Points 

1 Filippo  Beltramme Italy -100 96,85 senior 73,75 110 183,75 23,57 

2 Lorenzo Tiveron Italy -100 95,7 junior 73,75 105 178,75 23,06 

3 Edgars Risards 
Jankovskis 

Ireland -100 98,5 senior 56,25 100 156,25 19,88 

4 Tuomo Kaismala Finland -100 95,55 master 3 55 90 145 18,72 

5 Silviu Tudor Dragan Romania -100 92,35 junior 47,5 95 142,5 18,71 

          

CATEGORY MEN -125 KG   

Rank Name Team Cat. Bw Age PULL DIP  Total Points 

1 Valerio Naldi Italy -125 112,75 senior 101,25 185 286,25 34,21 

2 Omer  Faruk Kus Turkiye -125 114,1 junior 55 90 145 17,24 


